
Barnard College 2024 -2025
https://agendahero.com/magic/p/24-25-barnard-college

When What

Mon, Sep 2, 2024  Labor day

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  First day of Fall 2024 classes

Tue, Sep 3, 2024  Spring 2024 incomplete grade deadline to submit work

Tue, Sep 3 - Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Registration for Fall 2024 classes

Fri, Sep 6 - Mon, Sep 9, 2024  Spring 2024 deferred exams

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Deadline to declare or change the P/D/F option for a 
Spring 2024 class

Fri, Sep 13, 2024  Last day to add a Fall 2024 class 

Tue, Oct 8, 2024  Last day to drop a Fall 2024 class

Wed, Oct 16, 2024  October degree conferral date

Mon, Nov 4, 2024  Academic Holiday 

Tue, Nov 5, 2024  Election Day

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Deadline to withdraw from a Fall 2024 course

Thu, Nov 14, 2024  Deadline to request a P/D/F grade in a Fall 2024 course

Wed, Nov 27, 2024  Academic Holiday

Thu, Nov 28, 2024  Thanksgiving Day

Fri, Nov 29, 2024  College closed

Mon, Dec 9, 2024  Last day of Fall 2024 classes

Tue, Dec 10 - Thu, Dec 12, 2024  Reading period

Fri, Dec 13 - Fri, Dec 20, 2024  Fall 2024 final exams

Mon, Jan 20, 2025  Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Observed

Tue, Jan 21 - Fri, Jan 31, 2025  Registration for Spring 2025 classes

Tue, Jan 21, 2025  First day of Spring 2025 classes

Fri, Jan 31, 2025  Last day to add a Spring 2025 class

Wed, Feb 12, 2025  February degrees conferred

Tue, Feb 25, 2025  Last day to drop a Spring 2025 class

Mon, Mar 17 - Fri, Mar 21, 2025  Spring break

Mon, May 5, 2025  Last day of Spring 2025 classes

https://agendahero.com/magic/p/24-25-barnard-college


Tue, May 6 - Fri, May 9, 2025  Reading period

Fri, May 9 - Fri, May 16, 2025  Final Exams for Spring 2025 classes
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